
BFA 2022 National Convention Topeka, KS Updated 3/30/2022

Presented By Cameron Balloons
Convention Schedule

Thursday 4/7

2:00-7:00 

6:00-9:00

Friday 4/8 Sunflower Ballroom Homestead Room River Room Pioneer Room
7:00-8:30 Breakfast & Registration  

9:00-9:50 Opening Ceremonies    

10:00-10:50 Tony Sandlin                    

Tether Operations - T3 

Scott McClinton              

Checklists - T3 

Katie Griggs   Repair & 

Maintenance  - T2

Andrew Baird             

Accident Analysis - T1

11:00-11:50 Mike Shrum                    

Aeronautical Safety - T1

Al Nels & Nick Donner                      

Wind Reader App - T3

Bill Smith    Long Jump  & 

Winter Flying-T3

Troy Bradley Aeronautical 

Decision Making-T1

11:50-1:30                                                                                                                                            

1:30-2:20 Sam Parks      Pilot / 

Passenger Ejection -T2

Patrick Smith                  

Insurance - T3        

Nick Donner & Al Nels                        

Pi Bal Reading - T3 

Paul Petrehn                              

Flight Operations  - T2 

2:30-3:20 Don Day                           

Weather - T1

Scott Wooge Crewing  for 

World Record Flights - T2
Brian Duncan & Brenda 

Cowlishaw - Gas Ballooning-T3 

Gordon Schwontkowski              

Ground Crew Safety - T2 

3:30-4:20 Tony Sandlin                    Ride 

Operations/PRO - T3             

Barbara Fricke                   Gas 

Ballooning - T3             

Erin Bair                                     

Aeronauts - T3         

Al Nels HACD                 

Balloon Live Sensor - T3                 

4:30-5:20 Henry Rosenbaum            

Propane Safety - T2 

Kay West                         

Flight Instruction - T3     

Pat Cannon                          

Fun with the Regs  - T2       

Patrick Smith                

Insurance - T3      

6:00-9:00

Saturday 4/9 Sunflower Ballroom Homestead Room River Room Pioneer Room
7:00-8:30 Breakfast

9:00-9:50  Alan Kozarsky                   

Class 2 Medicals - T3

    

10:00-10:50 Henry Rosenbaum              

Propane Safety - T2

Pat  Cannon                    

Check Rides  - T3 

Andrew Barird                            

Accident Analysis  - T1

Don Day                           

Weather - T1       

11:00-11:50 Katie Griggs   Repair & 

Maintenance  - T2

Troy Bradley                      

World Record Flights - T3

Mike Bauwens                           

Mountain Flying - T3

Bill Smith    Long Jump  & 

Winter Flying-T3

11:50-1:30                                                                                                                                            

1:30-2:20 Gordon Schwontkowski              

Ground Crew Safety - T2 

Paul Petrehn                              

Flight Operations  - T2 
Brian Duncan & Brenda 

Cowlishaw - Gas Ballooning-T3 

Kay West                         

Flight Instruction - T3     

2:30-3:20 
Change room to Banquet  

Nick Donner & Al Nels                          

Pi Bal Reading - T3 

Scott Wooge Crewing  for 

World Record Flights - T2

Sam Parks    Aeronautical 

Decision Making  - T1 

3:30-4:20 
Change room to Banquet 

Erin Bair                             

Youth in Ballooning - T3 

Scott McClinton              

Checklists - T3 

Mike Shrum                    

Aeronautical Safety - T1 

5:30-6:30 Happy Hour      

6:30-9:00  Banquet

Sunflower Ballroom Homestead Room River Room Pioneer Room

            TIER I 1 course each of Weather, Aeronautical Decision Making, and Accident Investgation/Analysis (3 courses min)

            TIER 2 Minimum of 2 courses

            TIER 3 Minimum of 2 courses, or 2 hours of additional courses from tiers 1 or 2 (7 hours total required)

Registration - Entry Hall

Reception - Inside the Trade Show - Shawnee Room

Reception - Inside the Trade Show - Shawnee Room

Lunch On Your Own

Lunch On Your Own


